
Zaterdag Sylvester
28-Dec Klasse 1

2019

RUN1 outrun lift fetch  OLF drive shedding pen single dag totaal BW Klass

Rang Startl. Zat Handler Dog Dag BW 20 10 20 50 30 10 10 10 110
1 1 Lilas  Annaloro Cassel Veld Lizzie Zaterdag 0 12 R 0 0  10
2 2 Henk De Clercq Pippa Zaterdag 0 1 9 8 18 16 9 6 49  7
3 3 Henk De Clercq Jess Zaterdag 0 13 8 15 36 22 4 T 62  5
4 4 Frederic Francois Nino Zaterdag 0 14 2 4 0 R 0  10
5 5 Francoise Engels Dundee Zaterdag 0 8 2 4 0 R 0  10
6 6   Zaterdag 0 0 0  10
7 7 Dominique Lallemand Roca Sajou Zaterdag 0 17 8 12 37 6 1 T 44  8
8 8 Jérôme Loucheur Jazzie Zaterdag 0 19 7 16 42 25 4 T 71  2
9 9 Fabrice Nadin Pinkisse Zaterdag 0 9 7 5 0 8 1 R 0  10

10 10 Marcel Van Oorschot Skip Zaterdag 0 14 7 13 34 20 6 T 60  6
11 11 Filip Vandamme Nell Zaterdag 0 18 8 16 42 23 10 T 75  1
12 12 David Vanhoorne Primm Zaterdag 0 18 7 11 0 7 R 0  10
13 13 Muriel Vansimaeys Roca Lili Zaterdag 0 15 10 17 42 14 9 T 65  4
14 14 Lus Vercruysse Miley Zaterdag 1 18 7 15 40 17 9 T 66 BW 999
50 50 Marc Van Der Meeren Aka Zaterdag 0 1 5 4 10 5 7 8 30  9
51 51 Res 2 Res 2 Zaterdag 0 0 0  10
52 52 Res 3 Res 3 Zaterdag 0 0 0  10

RUN2 outrun lift fetch  OLF drive shedding pen single dag totaal BW Klass

Rang Startl. Zat Handler Dog Dag BW 20 10 20 50 30 10 10 10 110

1 1 Lilas  Annaloro Cassel Veld Lizzie Zaterdag 0 18 7 11 36 13 8 7 64  4
2 2 Henk De Clercq Pippa Zaterdag 0 14 6 13 33 3 T 36  11
3 3 Henk De Clercq Jess Zaterdag 0 16 7 16 39 8 4 5 56  7
4 4 Frederic Francois Nino Zaterdag 0 20 10 13 43 18 T 61  5
5 5 Francoise Engels Dundee Zaterdag 0 8 8 7 23 5 T 28  14
6 6   Zaterdag 0 0 0  15
7 7 Dominique Lallemand Roca Sajou Zaterdag 0 19 8 3 30 4 T 34  12
8 8 Jérôme Loucheur Jazzie Zaterdag 0 18 8 9 35 6 T 41  10
9 9 Fabrice Nadin Pinkisse Zaterdag 0 16 7 6 29 3 T 32  13

10 10 Marcel Van Oorschot Skip Zaterdag 0 16 7 13 36 19 6 4 65  3
11 11 Filip Vandamme Nell Zaterdag 0 19 8 12 39 20 9 9 77  1
12 12 David Vanhoorne Primm Zaterdag 0 18 7 11 36 20 9 9 74  2
13 13 Muriel Vansimaeys Roca Lili Zaterdag 0 15 10 5 30 18 7 T 55  8
14 14 Lus Vercruysse Miley Zaterdag 1 18 9 17 44 11 3 T 58 BW 999
50 50 Marc Van Der Meeren Aka Zaterdag 0 8 6 6 20 19 6 9 54  9
51 51 Res 2 Res 2 Zaterdag 0 0 0  15
52 52 Res 3 Res 3 Zaterdag 0 0 0  15
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